
 
SUN MON  WED THU FRI SAT 

    01 02 03 

     Mass- 9 am 
All Grades 

Open House  
4 to 6 pm  

 Talent Show 
7 pm 

 

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 

McGinn 

McGrory 

McManus 

McMaster 

Megay 

   Science 

Fair 

6 to 8 hall 

Sneaker Friday 

 

Student Council 

Dance gr. 5/8 

7 to 9 pm 

 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Moffa 

Montalbano 

Moser 

Moss 

Moyer 
 

  
Dress 

Down Day 
= $ 1 

 
Ash Wednesday 

Mass – 9 am 

All Grades 
Light of Christ 

 
 

HASA Board 

mtg. w/ gr. 4  
7 pm 

 
Stations of the 
Cross - Gr. 1/4 

1:30 pm 

Grade 2 

First 

Reconciliation 
10:30 am 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

Mumbauer 

Nevius 

Onorato 

Perkins-Lee 

Peterson 
 

NO 
SCHOOL 
Presidents 

Day 

  Dress Down 

Day = $ 1 
 

Indian Valley 
Library Art Show 

Reception 
 5/7 pm 

 
Stations of the 

Cross - All 
Grades 1:30 pm 

 

25 26 27 28 29   

Plenderleith 

Ponzek 

Pummer 

Rafa 

Reiter 

      

 

 

Terra Nova Testing – March 1 through March 8 – grades 2 – 7 

 



 

March 2024: 
 

Friday, March 1 – Noon Dismissal – Teacher In-Service 

Thursday, March 7 – End of Trimester 2 

Friday, March 8 – Mass – 9 am Kindergarten/Grade 4 – Trimester 3 begins 

March 12-14 – Parent/Teacher conferences (by appointment only) 

Thursday, March 14 - Saint Mary Showcase 4 – 7 pm 

Friday, March 15 – Mass – 9 am – Grade 5/8 – Stations of the Cross Grades 1/4 

Friday, March 22 – Living Stations – 1:45 pm 

Sunday, March 24 – Living Stations – 7 pm 

Monday, March 25 – Reconciliation Service – Grade 2/8 10:15 am 

Tuesday, March 26 – Mass 9 am – Light of Christ Kindergarten/Grade 8 

- Easter Holiday begins at the end of the school day 

Tuesday, April 2 – Classes resume 

 

 

 

One Family 
 

One Faith 
 

One Spirit 

 
        

 

 

School – 610-287-7757 

Parish Office – 610-287-8156 
 


